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Name: Mya Praileau 

Company: AGi Mission Support Services, Inc. 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 301-565-5200 Email: bannister.r@agimssinc.com 

Certified 
MBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No Certified 

VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Srihari Narayanan 

Company: Aditi LLC 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 410-730-1901 Email: srihari@aditicorp.com 

Certified 
MBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No Certified 

VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Jessica Farinholt 

Company: A P Ventures, LLC 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: (443) 542-9188 Email: jfarinholt@apvit.com 

Certified 
MBE: ☒ Yes          ☐ No Certified 

VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Khalil Zebdi 

Company: ASSYST, Inc 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 703-937-7704 Email: kzebdi@assyst.net 

Certified 
MBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No Certified 

VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Justin Acord 

Company: COGENT Infotech Corporation 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 412-889-7700 Email: Govt-bids@cogentinfo.com 

Certified 
MBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No Certified 

VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 
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Name: Madhu Konidena 

Company: CoreHive Computing 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 202-580-5492 Email: madhu@corehive.com 

Certified 
MBE: ☒ Yes          ☐ No Certified 

VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Erin Hamilton 

Company: DK Consulting, LLC. 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 443-878-7784 Email: ehamilton@dkconsult.net 

Certified 
MBE: ☒ Yes          ☐ No Certified 

VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Amy Hastings 

Company: Data-Core Systems, Inc. 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 215-243-1928 Email: amy.hastings@datacoresystems.com 

Certified 
MBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No Certified 

VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Christopher Shelton 

Company: Estrada Consulting  

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 818-568-3220 Email: chriss@estradaci.com 

Certified 
MBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No Certified 

VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No 

 

Name: Nora Presti 

Company: Group Z, Inc. 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 410-772-0888 Email: npresti@group-z.net 

Certified 
MBE: ☒ Yes          ☐ No Certified 

VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 
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Name: Crystal Cooper 

Company: Infojini, Inc. 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 201-987-0468 Ext- 598 Email: presales@infojiniconsulting.com 

Certified 
MBE: ☒ Yes          ☐ No Certified 

VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Carolina Villegas 

Company: IT Nova LLC 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 443-906-6073 ext 402 Email: Carolina.villegas@itnovaconsulting.com 

Certified 
MBE: ☒ Yes          ☐ No Certified 

VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Suresh Katamreddy 

Company: Kastech Solutions LLC 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 210 - 859 -3259 Email: rfp@kastechssg.com 

Certified 
MBE: ☒ Yes          ☐ No Certified 

VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Aparna V Iyer 

Company: Mansai Corporation 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 301-441-1011 Email: aiyer@mansai.com 

Certified 
MBE: ☒ Yes          ☐ No Certified 

VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Vineeta Wadhwani 

Company: V Group Inc. 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 609-371-5400 Email: mdbids@vgroupinc.com 

Certified 
MBE: ☒ Yes          ☐ No Certified 

VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 
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Name: Vera Holman 

Company: Vissat Solutions Inc 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 703-537-6695 Email: vholman@vissatsolutions.com 

Certified 
MBE: ☒ Yes          ☐ No Certified 

VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Sonali Bait 

Company: Graywolf Inc 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone:  Email: Sonali.bait@graywolf.us 

Certified 
MBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No Certified 

VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Jennifer Wittkopp 

Company: 3Di Systems 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 412-513-7378 Email: jennifer.wittkopp@3disystems.com 

 Certified 
MBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No Certified 

VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Kate Klaus 

Company: Avaap 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 416-316-0891 Email: Kate.klaus@avaap.com 

Certified 
MBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No Certified 

VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Surya Kolluri 

Company: Resourcesys Inc 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 410-715-2122 Email: admin@resourcesys.com 

Certified 
MBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No Certified 

VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 
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Name: Sajan Ahuja 

Company: International Software Systems, Inc.  

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code  

Phone: 301-982-9700 Email: sahuja@issi-software.com 

Certified 
MBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No Certified 

VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 


